Session Program

22-23 Apr 2013

PicoSEC MC-Net training on communication

Guided tours of CERN labs

CERN
Geneva, Switzerland




11:15

12:45

15:15

16:30

16:45

18:15

Tuesday 23 April

Guided tours of CERN labs

Session | Location: CERN, Geneva, Switzerland

11:15-12:00 Visit of Lab27 (Group #2)

Location
CERN, Lab27

12:00-12:45 Lunch break

Guided tours of CERN labs
Session | Location: CERN, Geneva, Switzerland
15:15-16:00 Visit of Lab27

Location
CERN, Lab27

Guided tours of CERN labs: Guided tours of CERN labs

Session | Location: CERN, Geneva, Switzerland

16:45-18:15 Guided tour to SM18 at CERN

Tuesday 23 April



	Session Program
	22–23 Apr 2013

	PicoSEC MC-Net training on communication Guided tours of CERN labs
	Tuesday 23 April
	Guided tours of CERN labs
	Visit of Lab27 (Group #2)
	Lunch break

	Guided tours of CERN labs
	Visit of Lab27

	Guided tours of CERN labs: Guided tours of CERN labs
	Guided tour to SM18 at CERN




