Session Program

22-23 Apr 2013

PicoSEC MC-Net training on communication Guided tours of CERN labs

CERN Geneva, Switzerland

Tuesday 23 April

11:15	Guided tours of CERN labs Session Location: CERN, Geneva, Switzerland
	11:15-12:00 Visit of Lab27 (Group #2)
	Location CERN, Lab27
12:45	12:00-12:45 Lunch break
15:15	Guided tours of CERN labs Session Location: CERN, Geneva, Switzerland
	15:15-16:00 Visit of Lab27
16:30	Location CERN, Lab27
16:45	Guided tours of CERN labs: Guided tours of CERN labs Session Location: CERN, Geneva, Switzerland
18:15	16:45-18:15 Guided tour to SM18 at CERN